4-2 [POWER TRAIN, CHASSIS GROUP (PARKING BRAKE CONTROL]
NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS  |CAST
1]36010-50J60 HANDBRAKE ASSY (TO MODIFY) 1 [TOMITA/NTSSAN
2|36530-78N00 WIRE, SIDE BRAKE RH 1 [TOMTTA/NISSAN
3|36531-78N00 WIRE, SIDE BRAKE LH 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
4[36406-01P00 LOCK PLATE 2 |TOMITA/NISSAN
5|B6/25 BOLT M6 X 1 L:25(CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
6B10/20 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:20(CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
7INL6 LOCK NUT M6 X 1 2 [INDFAST
8|W6 WASHER M6 4 |INDFAST
91115640 HANDBRAKE CABLE FRONT 1 |SPEEDY GABLES
10{5918-¢6.5 GROMMET 1 |STANDARD RUBBER
11]P10/20 “P” CLIP ¢ 10mm 2 [INDFAST
13[{WS10 SPRINGWASHER M10 2 [INDFAST
14]BST4/16 BOLT ST4.2 L:16 (SELF TAPPING SCREW 1 |INDFAST
ISSUE NO:-3 24TH FEBRUARY1997




